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Name JgVerein TotalPL Spr1 Spr2LTV

KEVRIC, Helen 2008

19,200 18,150 17,550 17,400 72,30019,050 19,350

1 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 9,000D-Note

9,050 7,550 6,750 7,800E-Note
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

SW

(1) (4) (1) (2)

D-Bonus 0,600 0,6000,900

9,350

0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000

STÖHR, Silja 2008

18,625 19,100 17,150 17,400 72,27518,250 19,000

2 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 9,000D-Note

8,250 8,200 6,350 7,800E-Note
TG Heddesheim 1891 e.V.

BA

(2) (2) (3) (2)

D-Bonus 0,900 0,6000,900

9,000

0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000

PREUSS-NEUDORF, Amali 2008

18,425 19,350 17,250 16,450 71,47518,650 18,200

3 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 9,000D-Note

8,650 8,450 6,650 7,150E-Note
TZ DSHS Köln e.V.

RL

(4) (1) (2) (4)

D-Bonus 0,900 0,3000,600

8,200

GOLDBECK, Julia 2008

18,625 18,200 15,950 18,500 71,27518,500 18,750

4 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000D-Note

8,500 7,600 5,450 8,200E-Note
TSG Weinheim e.V.

BA

(2) (3) (4) (1)

D-Bonus 0,600 0,3000,600

8,750

0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000

MÜHLBERGER, Emily 2008

18,150 15,550 14,150 15,100 62,95018,150 18,150

5 10,000 10,000 8,500 10,000 7,500D-Note

8,150 6,750 4,150 7,000E-Note
TuS Traunreut

BY

(5) (8) (12) (5)

D-Bonus 0,300 0,6000,000

8,150

LAUDIN, Louisa 2008

17,475 16,500 14,400 14,050 62,42517,400 17,550

6 10,000 10,000 9,000 10,000 8,000D-Note

7,400 7,500 4,200 6,050E-Note
Fischelner SV 1998

RL

(10) (6) (11) (8)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,300

7,550

0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000

KURTOVIC, Mineta 2008

17,425 14,450 15,250 15,050 62,17517,150 17,700

7 10,000 10,000 8,500 10,000 8,000D-Note

7,150 5,950 4,950 7,050E-Note
Hamburger Turnerschaft

HA

(11) (9) (9) (6)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,300

7,700

EBERLE, Camilla 2008

17,500 13,850 15,300 13,900 60,55017,600 17,400

8 10,000 10,000 8,500 10,000 6,500D-Note

7,600 5,350 5,400 7,100E-Note
TSG Idar-Oberstein e.V.

MR

(9) (10) (8) (9)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,3000,000

7,400

0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000

BÁRCZI, Anna Dóra 2008

18,000 11,100 15,450 13,200 57,75017,450 18,550

9 10,000 10,000 4,800 10,000 6,000D-Note

7,450 6,300 5,150 7,200E-Note
TTS Dortmunder TG

WE

(7) (14) (6) (10)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,300

8,550

MASS, Lia Feline 2008

17,075 10,300 15,200 14,900 57,47517,000 17,150

10 10,000 10,000 4,300 9,500 8,000D-Note

7,000 6,000 5,700 6,900E-Note
KTV Detmold

WE

(15) (15) (10) (7)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

7,150

SHEVCHENKO, Larissa 2008

17,775 16,600 11,400 11,500 57,27517,850 17,700

11 10,000 10,000 9,000 7,500 5,500D-Note

7,850 7,600 4,000 6,000E-Note
KLZ Düsseldorf

RL

(8) (5) (15) (13)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

7,700

0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000
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SCHINDLER, Alina Sophie 2008

15,875 12,000 15,450 12,450 55,77515,650 16,100

12 10,000 10,000 5,000 10,000 6,000D-Note

5,650 7,000 5,250 6,450E-Note
Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.

NI

(16) (12) (7) (12)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,300

6,100

0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000

GOTTHARDT, Marlene 2008

18,050 11,900 12,200 13,000 55,15017,850 18,250

13 10,000 10,000 4,800 7,500 6,500D-Note

7,850 7,100 4,800 6,500E-Note
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

SW

(6) (13) (14) (11)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

8,250

0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000

HILLER, Zoe 2008

17,400 12,150 14,150 10,750 54,45017,200 17,600

14 10,000 10,000 6,000 10,000 5,000D-Note

7,200 6,650 3,950 5,750E-Note
MTV Pattensen von 1909 e.V.

HA

(12) (11) (12) (14)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,300

7,600

0,000 0,500 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000

STIFFEL, Sophie 2008

17,350 16,100 15,500 3,700 52,65017,200 17,500

15 10,000 10,000 7,500 8,500 2,500D-Note

7,200 8,000 7,000 6,200E-Note
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

SW

(14) (7) (5) (15)

D-Bonus 0,600 0,0000,000

7,500

0,000 0,000 0,000 5,000 Penalty 0,000

ILIC, Emilia 2008

17,400 9,950 9,800 2,950 40,10017,450 17,350

16 10,000 10,000 4,500 7,000 3,500D-Note

7,450 5,950 2,900 4,450E-Note
Hamburger Turnerschaft

HA

(12) (16) (16) (16)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

7,350

0,000 0,500 0,100 5,000 Penalty 0,000
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MÜHLHOFER, Michaela 2009

18,150 17,100 15,800 17,000 68,05018,000 18,300

1 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000D-Note

9,000 8,100 6,800 8,000E-Note
TuS Traunreut

BY

(1) (2) (3) (1)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

9,300

MAYER, Line Marie 2009

17,225 15,650 17,050 15,700 65,62517,050 17,400

2 9,000 9,000 7,500 9,000 7,500D-Note

8,050 8,150 8,050 8,200E-Note
TSG Weinheim e.V.

BA

(2) (3) (1) (2)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

8,400

BERROTH, Paula 2009

8,825 17,550 17,050 15,700 59,1250,000 17,650

3 0,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 8,000D-Note

0,000 8,550 8,050 7,700E-Note
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

SW

(13) (1) (1) (2)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

8,650

MÄRZ, Celina 2009

17,000 12,600 14,050 14,450 58,10016,950 17,050

4 9,000 9,000 6,000 9,000 7,500D-Note

7,950 6,600 5,050 6,950E-Note
TZ DSHS Köln e.V.

RL

(4) (5) (6) (5)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

8,050

KRATOCHWILLE, Sophia 2009

16,125 11,200 14,450 12,650 54,42516,150 16,100

5 9,000 9,000 4,300 9,000 5,500D-Note

7,150 7,400 5,450 7,150E-Note
Turnclub Arnum e. V.

NI

(6) (7) (5) (8)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

7,100

0,000 0,500 0,000 0,000 Penalty 0,000

PAGEL, Amelie 2009

17,100 12,750 11,200 13,050 54,10017,250 16,950

6 9,000 9,000 5,800 6,000 6,000D-Note

8,250 7,450 5,200 7,050E-Note
TSV Dielmissen 1902 e.V.

NI

(3) (4) (13) (6)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

7,950

0,000 0,500 0,000 0,000 Penalty 0,000

FIEDRICH, Juli 2009

16,300 9,550 12,550 14,500 52,90016,800 15,800

7 9,000 9,000 4,300 9,000 7,500D-Note

7,800 5,750 3,650 7,000E-Note
VfL Eintracht Hannover 1848

NI

(5) (9) (9) (4)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

7,300

0,000 0,500 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000

EGLI, Svenja 2009

15,950 8,050 15,550 12,800 52,35016,050 15,850

8 9,000 9,000 2,800 9,000 7,000D-Note

7,050 5,750 6,550 5,800E-Note
Turn Club Hamburg e. V.

HA

(7) (12) (4) (7)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

6,850

0,000 0,500 0,000 0,000 Penalty 0,000

MÜLLER, Emilia 2009

15,325 11,250 13,150 11,450 51,17514,550 16,100

9 9,000 9,000 5,000 9,000 6,500D-Note

5,550 6,750 4,250 4,950E-Note
Hamburger Turnerschaft

HA

(9) (6) (8) (10)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

7,100

0,000 0,500 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000

HEENE, Miriam 2009

15,100 10,800 11,850 10,300 48,05016,650 13,550

10 9,000 9,000 4,500 7,500 4,500D-Note

7,650 6,800 4,450 5,800E-Note
MTV Wolfenbüttel

NI

(10) (8) (11) (12)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

6,550

0,000 0,500 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000

HOPPE, Tessa 2009

14,600 8,700 12,050 11,950 47,30015,750 13,450

11 9,000 9,000 2,800 8,500 5,500D-Note

6,750 6,400 3,650 6,550E-Note
MTV Jahn Schladen 1895

NI

(12) (11) (10) (9)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

6,450

0,000 0,500 0,100 0,100 Penalty 0,000
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STAUBITZER, Frieda 2009

14,725 9,000 13,250 10,000 46,97515,750 13,700

12 9,000 9,000 4,500 9,000 4,500D-Note

6,750 5,000 4,250 5,500E-Note
TV Coburg Ketschendorf

BY

(11) (10) (7) (13)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

6,700

0,000 0,500 0,000 0,000 Penalty 0,000

STENERT, Helene 2009

15,675 0,950 11,750 8,000 36,37515,450 15,900

13 9,000 9,000 0,800 8,000 3,000D-Note

6,450 5,650 3,750 5,000E-Note
TTS TVE Greven

WE

(8) (13) (12) (14)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

6,900

0,000 5,500 0,000 0,000 Penalty 0,000

KIEL, Lotte 2009

6,875 0,000 9,650 11,400 27,92513,750 0,000

14 9,000 0,000 0,000 8,000 6,000D-Note

4,750 0,000 1,750 5,400E-Note
Hamburger Turnerschaft

HA

(14) (14) (14) (11)

D-Bonus 0,000 0,0000,000

0,000

0,000 0,000 0,100 0,000 Penalty 0,000
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